PROCESS
FILTER
HOUSINGS
& EQUIPMENTS
...we solve
Engineered Filtration Systems, Media,
Equipments & Technologies www.micro�ltindia.com
ORDERING GUIDE:
Z-LINE HOUSINGS have been designed for general purpose & cost effective
�ltration for industrial utility applications. These �lter housings are used in water,
steam and other high volume �ltrations.
Z-LINE HOUSINGS
FAMILY
A0408 -
Z LINE
FILTER
HOUSING
CONFIGURATION
CARTRIDGES
LENGTH
10= 10" LONG
20= 20" LONG
30= 30" LONG
40= 40" LONG
CARTRIDGE
CONFIGURATION
7 = CD-7
K = DOE
Knife type
N1 = NPT
S1 = BSP
0 = CD-0
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE
H = Hastealloy
I = PFA
J = PTFE/ TEFLON
J = Jacketed
JI = Jacketed & Insulated
N = Non Jacketed
JACKETINGBASE
CONFIGURATION
C = Triclover Clamp
N = Nut Bolt
R = Rothmann Clamp
S = Swing Bolt
NO. OF
CARTRIDGES
04
06
08
12
15
20
24
29
35
38
44
51
59